
Brisbane North
Departing Aspley Hub
Jan, Feb, Mar 2026







Please return this form by posting to us at PO Box 4013, Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113 , returning in person, or 
by emailing to us at avegates.experience@multicap.org.au. Please tick the events that you will attend and 
return the form to us as quickly as possible so you don’t miss out! Please note that you will only be booked 
in for events that you tick on the table below, if you don’t tick you won’t be booked!

Now it’s time to have some fun – let’s book it all in!

JANUARY

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent

$1510:00am – 3:00pmHijinx Hotel 
Challenge Rooms Mt 
Gravatt

10th January 
(Saturday)

$5 with Annual Pass or $75 
for Day Pass

9:00am – 5:00pmMovie World11th January (Sunday)

$189:00am – 3:00pmMt Cootha
Planetarium

17th January 
(Saturday)

$5 with Annual Pass or $75 
for Day Pass

3:00pm – 9:00pmWet n Wild 
Dive’n’Movies

18th January (Sunday)

$155:00pm – 9:00pmAustralia Day Disco 
and BBQ at EMP

24th January 
(Saturday)

$105 - $135 depending on 
seating

11:30am – 6:30pmAnnie The Musical 
at QPAC and Dinner

25th January (Sunday)

$359:00am – 3:00pmGOMA: Olafur 
Eliasson Exhibit

31st January
(Saturday)

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:



FEBRUARY

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent

$209:00am – 4:00pmCity Cat and Bowling 
in the City

1st February (Sunday)

$259:00am – 5:00pmInfinity Gold Coast7th February (Saturday)

$5 with Annual Pass or $7 
for entry

5:00pm – 9:00pmDream World Night 
Markets

8th February (Sunday)

$1009:00am – 3:00pmValentines Day Plant 
Workshop 

14th February 
(Saturday)

$259:00am – 5:00pmInfinity Gold Coast7th February (Saturday)

$155:00pm – 9:00pmHome-made Pizzas 
and Movies at EMP

21st February 
(Saturday)

$209:00am – 4:00pmCity Cat and Bowling 
in the City

22nd February 
(Sunday)

Free Event4:00pm – 9:30pmBrisAsia Festival-
Luna New Year Fire 
Works Display and 
Dinner

28th February 
(Saturday)



MARCH

AttendingOOP PriceTimesLocationDateEvent

$90-$105 depending on 
seats

4:30pm – 10:30pmAlice In Wonderland 
Ballet at QPAC

1st March (Sunday)

$329:00 am– 4:00pmQLD Museum 
Crocodile Exhibit 
and Lunch in the 
City

7th March (Saturday)

$50 9:00am – 5:00pmAussie World8th March (Sunday)

$849:00am – 4:00pmNoosa Dolphin 
Adventure

14th March (Saturday)

$409:00am – 3:00pmSummer Land 
Camels Experience 
and Lunch

15th March (Sunday)

$259:00am – 5:00pmBribie Island 
Butterfly House and 
Beach Walks

21st March (Saturday)

$155:00pm – 9:00pmPasta and Pottery at 
EMP Hub

22nd March (Sunday)

Free Event9:00am – 2:00pmWet End Markets 
and Lunch

28th March (Saturday)

$909:00am – 3:00pmMosaic Lamp 
Workshop and 
Lunch in City

29th March (Sunday)


